


ADVANCINGDESIGN

PREMIER
 Interior Elements

 Tandus Centiva
  

 PLATINUM
 Mannington Commercial
Office Environments, Inc

 AMA Lighting
 DeKalb

Carpet Specialties, Inc 
Ai Corporate Interiors

SESCO Lighting
Business Interiors

 Innerspaice
 Teknion

 Gallery Services, Inc
 South Cypress

 Interface Flor Commercial
 Cambria

 Shaw Contract
 Abba Contract

 GOLD
 Eykon Design Resources

 SILVER
 Maximus

 KI
 Bentley Mills

 Milliken Carpet
 

BRONZE
 Haworth

 Armstrong
 Humanscale

 Koroseal
 Mohawk
 Kimball

Daltile
 TAG Reps
 Cosentino

 Architex Fabrics
 Steelcase/Coalesse

 RS Reps
 Lighting Partnership

RF Henry
Solution Associates

Erwin and Associates
Patterson Pope
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SIf you have any questions, please contact

Rachel McCoy at sponsorship@iida-al.org.

Please note, Chapter membership dues are 

not a benefit of Chapter Sponsorship. 

2019 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.IIDA-AL.ORG TO SELECT YOUR PREFERRED LEVEL OF SPONSORSHIP  

CHAPTER SPONSORSHIPS

EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

Elite (One sponsorship available)

Premier (Five sponsorships available)

Platinum
Gold
Silver
Bronze
A&D Firm Friend
Contractor Friend
Friend of IIDA

Advocacy Week
Student Day
Holiday Party
Children’s Hospital Christmas Tree
YP Events
IDIEs Table Sponsor (tickets sold separately)

ARTrageous

$7,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500

Open to multiple Sponsors per event

Sponsorships will be recognized on event marketing

$1,500
$200
$500
$200
$500
$300
$500

EARLY BIRD DEADLINE IS JANUARY 11th.

SPONSORSHIP DRIVE DEADLINE IS JANUARY 31st.


